## 2024 International Skydiving Hall of Fame Celebration Skydive Chicago, Ottawa, IL, USA September 26 – 28, 2024

## **Registration Form**

Indiv	vidual Celebration Packages
	<b>DELUXE PKG INCLUDING THE PIONEERS LUNCH!</b> Admission to Hall of Fame Reception, Banquet and Induction Ceremony, Friday night Path of Excellence BBQ, Pioneers Lounge, Event T-shirt, Pioneers Lunch - \$225
	# Of tickets Name(s)
	Admission to Hall of Fame Reception, Banquet and Induction Ceremony, Friday night Path of Excellence BBQ, Pioneers Lounge, Event T-shirt *Tickets to Pioneers Lunch sold separately (below) - \$200
	# Of tickets Name(s)
Indiv	vidual Tickets
	Admission to Hall of Fame Reception, Banquet, and Induction Ceremony - \$160
	# Of tickets Name(s)
	Admission to Friday Night Path of Excellence Tribute Presentation and Welcome BBQ - \$30
	# Of tickets Name(s)
	Admission to Friday Pioneers of Excellence Lunch - \$20 or FREE if you started jumping in or before 1965
	# FREE tickets Name(s)Year Started Jumping
	# Of \$20 tickets Name(s)
	Event T-Shirt - <b>\$25</b> (Note: will be mailed after the event)
	# Of T-Shirts Size(s)
Hall	of Fame Table Sponsorships and Tickets
	Gold "In Honor of" Table – \$3000 - Premiere VIP seating for ten, full-page ad and sponsorship recognition in the Hall of Fame Program book, signage on your table recognizing family, friends or inductees past/present you would like to honor, website recognition, admission to Hall of Fame Reception, Banquet and Induction Ceremony; Friday Night Path of Excellence Tribute Presentation and Welcome BBQ; Pioneers of Excellence Lunch, Pioneers Lounge and t-shirt for all ten.
	<b>Ten-Way Table - \$2500</b> - Table with seating for ten to guarantee your skydiving group is seated together. Table signage to recognize the special bond that keeps you connected with special friends. Includes admission to Hall of Fame Reception, Banquet, and Induction Ceremony; Friday Night Path of Excellence Tribute Presentation and Welcome BBQ, Pioneers Lounge; recognition on the museum website and t-shirt for all ten. <b>(Pioneers of Excellence Lunch not included)</b>
Disp	olay Opportunities
	We Support the International Skydiving Museum & Hall of Fame" Signage – Have your name/logo prominently displayed on
	olor banner acknowledging your support of the International Skydiving Museum & Hall of Fame. These banners will be ed to you after the event for display at your business or DZ.
	\$100 - 18" x 24" banner with your name or your company's logo/name and message.
	\$250 - 2' x 3' banner with your name or your company's logo/name and message.
	\$500 - 3' x 5' banner with your name or your company's logo/name and message.
	\$250 – Two of your company's wind blade(s) displayed in a prominent location. You are responsible for having wind blade(s) delivered to/from DZ.

If you cannot attend, please consider a donation.			
You do not have to attend to be involved! Your donation will be recognized in the ways indicated e	ven if you cannot join us!		
It's a great way to honor one of our Hall of Fame inductees!			
I cannot attend this year, but please accept my donation of \$ (please indicate in			
honor/memory of one of our Hall of Fame inductees - current or past - or in honor/memory of	a loved one). You can also		
go to www.skydivingmuseum.org to make a secure online donation.			
[] In Honor of [] In Memory of			
Please call me to discuss my contribution to the 2024 International Skydiving Hall of Fame Cele	ebration.		
Please send me more information about including the International Skydiving Museum & Hall	of Fame in my Will.		
Available Sponsorships (please see sponsorship insert for a list of our current spons	iors)		
☐ Demo Tribute Jumps Sponsor - Please circle your choice:			
Pioneers of Excellence Tribute Jump - \$1,000			
Affiliate Flag Jump Sponsor - \$1,000			
Path of Excellence Pyrotechnics Tribute Jump - \$2,000  □ Path of Excellence Tribute Reception and Welcome BBQ Sponsor - \$5,000 (can be co-sponsored)			
☐ Hall of Fame Program Book Sponsor - \$2,500			
□ Pioneers of Excellence Lunch Sponsor - \$2,000			
□ Photography Sponsor - \$2,000			
☐ Path and Pioneers of Excellence COIN Sponsor - \$1,500 or \$2,000 (circle one based on description i	n Sponsor Listings)		
□ Plaque Sponsors – Please circle your choice:			
Hall of Fame Inductees' Plaque Sponsor - \$1,500			
Pioneers of Excellence Awards Sponsor - \$1,000			
Path of Excellence Awards Sponsor - \$1,000			
☐ Hall of Fame Inductees' Dinners Sponsor - \$1,000			
☐ Forum Sponsors — Please circle your choice:  Fireside Chat with the Hall of Fame Class of 2024- \$1,000			
Forum with Red Bull - \$1,000			
Fireside Chat with Rook Nelson - \$1,000			
□Rookie Sport Accuracy Sponsor - \$1,000			
☐ Hall of Fame Program Book Ad - \$250 (ad specs will be sent after commitment is received)			
See our website at <u>www.skydivingmuseum.org</u> for more ways to contribute and get involved. Cont	act Nancy (Kemble)		
Wilhelm, Museum Administrator for more information regarding table sponsorships and tickets at 407/900-9997 or email			
nkemble@skydivingmuseum.org.			
By participating in the event, you consent to photography, audio recording, video recording and its/their release, publication, exhibition, or reproduction to be used for news, web cast, promotion purposes, telecasts, advertising, inclusion on websites, social media, or any other purpose by the International Skydiving Museum & Hall of Fame and its affiliates and representatives. You release the International Skydiving Museum, its employees, affiliates, Board of Trustees and each and all persons involved from any liability connected with the taking, recording, digitizing, or publication and use of interviews, photography, computer images, video and/or sound recording.			
<u>Payment</u>			
Total Amount \$			
Check form of payment: [ ] Check Enclosed [ ] Invoice Me			
[ ] Credit Card Type of Card – circle one: AMEX MC VISA Discover			
Credit Card NumberExpiration Date	CVC Code		
Name Phone			
AddressCity, State, Zip			
Email Would you like to receive email messages from the	e museum?YesNo		
Make checks payable to "Int'l Skydiving Museum & Hall of Fame."  Mail to the Int'l Skydiving Museum & Hall of Fame, 1648 Taylor Road, Suite 514, Port Orange, FL 32128.			

All donations are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law. Questions? Call Nancy (Kemble) Wilhelm, Museum Administrator, at 407/900-9997 or nkemble@skydivingmuseum.org.